
Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Jun 12-14 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Advanced Standard

Qualified:

Saturday

1032 1046

10 1

DIANA'S RING

YPS Pts

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________100270

Distance SCT

159
156
156

56
58
58

22 & 26

          18

          16

154
154

59
59

          14

          12

(2.50-2.70yps)

(2.50-2.70yps)

(2.75-2.95yps)

(2.60-2.80yps)

(2.60-2.80yps)

Dempsey Kelley Fallon114 All AmericanU14181712 58.59 0.00 0 0 1 0 20 20.00 1   2.63

Brix Sally Beckner306 PoodleU13673018 46.16 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  3.38

Kozmo Lloyd Silver178 Am EskimoU14285818 57.47 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 2   2.71

Chaska Leslie Garrow278 AussieU13911022 40.32 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   3.94

Roula Ann-Marie Moore186 All AmericanU14478822 46.74 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 2   3.40

Zoom Kathi Kikuyama330 BCU14671622 42.25 0.00 0 2 0 1 E E   3.76

Curly Chris Clifford112 BCU14464022 48.30 0.00 0 2 1 1 E E   3.29

Luna Meg Mann130 BCU14712422 51.04 0.00 0 1 0 1 E E   3.12

Revelation Nancy Ross148 BCU14070422 53.27 0.00 0 2 1 1 E E   2.98

Turbo Diane Blackman302 ACD-BCU13671922 NT 0.00 0 2 1 1 E E   

Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Jun 12-14 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf II Standard

Qualified:

Saturday

1048 1053

3 0

DIANA'S RING

YPS Pts

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________1002

Distance SCT

159
156
154

59
61
62

16 & 20

       12

       08

         

         

( )

( )

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

River Carol Newman102 SheltieU13965908 52.87 0.00 0 0 1 0 20 20.00 1   2.91

Remy Jessica Clough220 Labrador RetrU14781920 62.23 3.23 1 2 0 0 15 18.23 1   2.56

Jay Nancy Campanile138 Labrador RetrU14449320 NT 0.00 0 0 0 1 E E   

Perf II StandardSaturday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts

TRACS Jun 12-14 2015 Woodland CAAdvanced GamblersSaturday

EOpening Path Opning Clsing TotalGam?

DIANA'S RING

Pts

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

PointsGot

1215 1226

8 1
Principle Gamble Type : Change of Direction

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________100160

Point System

Joker

Value

Time Allowed

Open Joker

26 1235 30 25 17
22 1235 30 25 17
18 1235 30 25 18
16 1235 30 25 18
14 1235 30 25 19
12 1235 30 25 19

Dempsey Kelley Fallon114 All AmericaU14181712 0.00 0 13 0 1  2232211  1342.93

Kozmo Lloyd Silver178 Am EskimoU14285818 0.00 0 12 0 1  23151  12NT

Roula Ann-Marie Moore186 All AmericaU14478822 0.00 0 18 30 1 Q21215151 Y 4835.68

Fig Laurie Dolan274 BCU13280222 0.00 0 9 30 2  20121021 Y 3935.47

Crook Kathy Kelly120 BCU14716622 0.00 0 22 0 3  2315131213  22NT

Jack Shari Goldfarb304 BCU14685922 6.06 0 18 0 4  223155  1848.06

Luna Meg Mann130 BCU14712422 0.00 0 14 0  23013113  14NT

Revelation Nancy Ross148 BCU14070422 0.00 0 9 0  012132  9NT

Advanced GamblersSaturday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts

TRACS Jun 12-14 2015 Woodland CAPerf II GamblersSaturday

EOpening Path Opning Clsing TotalGam?

DIANA'S RING

Pts

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered: Qualified:

PointsGot

1227 1231

3 0
Principle Gamble Type : Change of Direction

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________0012

Point System

Joker

Value

Time Allowed

Open Joker

20 1235 30 25 18
16 1235 30 25 18
12 1235 30 25 19
08 1235 30 25 20

Fly Carlene Chandler280 BCU14635116 0.00 0 17 0 1  23221322  17NT

Jack Laura Olmstead176 AussieU14781020 0.00 0 13 0 1  20551  13NT

Jay Nancy Campanile138 Labrador RU14449320 1.88 0 10 0 2  221221  1044.88

Perf II GamblersSaturday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?EOpening Path Opning
Points
Clsing Totalmax

Clsing

TRACS Jun 12-14 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Advanced Snooker

Qualified:

Saturday

146 151

6 2

DIANA'S RING

Pts

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________000060

Time Allowed

5026

5022

5118

5116

5212

5214

Savvy Annette Thomason260 BCU14717422 0 27 14 1 Q12171717 5 4146.19

Jack Shari Goldfarb304 BCU14685922 0 10 27 2 Q101017 7 3749.35

Luna Meg Mann130 BCU14712422 0 19 5 3  171613 3 2443.98

Crook Kathy Kelly120 BCU14716622 0 11 0 4  1217 0 1126.84

Revelation Nancy Ross148 BCU14070422 0 4 0  121 0 411.50

Ike Scott Black328 AussieU14726122 0 4 0  1210 0 4NT

Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?EOpening Path Opning
Points
Clsing Totalmax

Clsing

TRACS Jun 12-14 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf II Snooker

Qualified:

Saturday

152 153

2 0

DIANA'S RING

Pts

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________0011

Time Allowed

5220

5216

5312

5408

Fly Carlene Chandler280 BCU14635116 0 8 0 1  170 0 827.97

Jay Nancy Campanile138 Labrador RU14449320 0 9 0 1  1710 0 9NT

Perf II SnookerSaturday



Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Jun 12-14 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Advanced Jumpers

Qualified:

Saturday

314 322

11 3

DIANA'S RING

YPS Pts

Actual # Competing:  26_______     22_______     18_______     16________     14_________     12_________100060

Distance SCT

144
140
140

39
40
40

22 & 26

          18

          16

138
138

42
42

          14

          12

(3.00-3.50yps)

(3.00-3.50yps)

(3.50-4.00yps)

(3.25-3.75yps)

(3.25-3.75yps)

Dempsey Kelley Fallon114 All AmericanU14181712 35.56 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   3.88

Brix Sally Beckner306 PoodleU13673018 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Kozmo Lloyd Silver178 Am EskimoU14285818 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Savvy Annette Thomason260 BCU14717422 23.60 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 Q  6.10

Roula Ann-Marie Moore186 All AmericanU14478822 33.18 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 Q  4.34

Luna Meg Mann130 BCU14712422 38.00 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 Q  3.79

Fig Laurie Dolan274 BCU13280222 30.78 0.00 0 0 1 0 20 20.00 4   4.68

Revelation Nancy Ross148 BCU14070422 23.14 0.00 0 1 1 1 E E   6.22

Chaska Leslie Garrow278 AussieU13911022 29.28 0.00 0 1 0 1 E E   4.92

Dobbie Bud Evans254 KelpieU14792822 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Crook Kathy Kelly120 BCU14716622 NT 0.00 0 0 0 0 999 abs  Y

Dog Name Breed HandlerCatalog USDAA Time Place Q?Time Flts Course Flts Total FltsR S F E Abs

TRACS Jun 12-14 2015 Woodland CA

 Class Start:________    Finish: _________

# of Dogs Entered:

Perf II Jumpers

Qualified:

Saturday

325 326

2 0

DIANA'S RING

YPS Pts

Actual # Competing:  20_______     16________     12_________     08_________0002

Distance SCT

144
140
138

42
43
45

16 & 20

       12

       08

         

         

( )

( )

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

(Ch + 3 sec)

Jack Laura Olmstead176 AussieU14781020 29.36 0.00 0 1 0 0 5 5.00 1   4.90

Jay Nancy Campanile138 Labrador RetrU14449320 33.75 0.00 0 3 1 0 35 35.00 2   4.27

Perf II JumpersSaturday


